
AUSTRALIAN OWNED & OPERATED

Ideas Today for Tomorrow’s Healthcare Products

Pharmacy
PRODUCT CATALOGUE 2024 

AUSTRALIAN OWNED & OPERATED

Ideas Today for Tomorrow’s Healthcare Products





Founded in 1985, Parker Healthcare Pty Ltd is an Australian owned and operated medical supply company, with offices 
located in all main states of Australia and international offices in both New Zealand and Malaysia. 

As a Quality Assured ISO 9001:2015 accredited company, Parker Healthcare supplies a diverse range of products that 
covers the neonatal through to adult divisions of the hospital. These segments include, but are not limited to; 
Anaesthesia and Respiratory Care, Infant and Paediatric Care, Maternity, Emergency and ICU.

Parker Healthcare have specialised divisions covering Hospital, Pharmacy, Aged Care, Veterinary and Home Healthcare, 
enabling the purchase and supply of products specific to these industries.

Parker Healthcare is committed to working towards continual improvement in the quality of care given to all patients. 
Through understanding our customers’ needs and expectations this enables us to develop consumables and 
equipment to address the changing needs of both Australian and International healthcare.

Core Capabilities

• Own manufacturing facility in Malaysia (approx. 32,000 sq ft)
• Outstanding customer service
• Wide range of products
• Stringent quality control checks
• Highly experienced and trained workforce with over 35 years of industry experience
• Service Department for fast and local service & maintenance of goods
• ISO 9001:2015 Accredited

Mr. Ian Bird
Managing Director

w w w . p a r k e r h e a l t h . c o m . a u

Company Profile



Page 4
Parker Healthcare Pty Ltd Head Office: 16 Redland Drive, Mitcham VIC 3132
Phone: +61 3 9872 0222 | Fax: +61 3 9873 5911 | sales@parkerhealth.com.au | www.parkerhealth.com.au

Portable Oxygen 
Concentrators
Pages 11-12

Preemie Muffs
Page 14

Oxygen Tubing
Page 16

Face Shields
Page 16

Miscellaneous
Page 20-23

Tracheostomy Mask, 
Filter & Nebuliser Bottle

Page 18

Nasal Cannulas
Page 15

Non-Contact 
Thermometers

Pages 5-6

Oxygen & Aerosol 
Masks

Page 17

CPR Pocket Masks
Page 19

Silicone Fixation 
Tape

Page 7

Portable Nebulizer
Page 10

Finger Pulse Oximeters 
& Monitoring

Page 8-9

CPAP Masks & 
Smoothbor Tubing

Page 13

Contents

Manual Resuscitators
& Connectors 

Page 19



Parker Healthcare Pty Ltd Head Office: 16 Redland Drive, Mitcham VIC 3132
Phone: +61 3 9872 0222 | Fax: +61 3 9873 5911 | sales@parkerhealth.com.au | www.parkerhealth.com.au Page  5

Body Temperature Bottle Food Bath Bedding Skin Temperature Ambient Memory Recall

VISIOFOCUS® Mini Non-contact Thermometer
with projected temperature image

• Projected image indication of correct reading distance.
• Silent, non-contact reader does not disturb your child’s sleep.
• Measures and projects the temperature of objects, food, liquids and the 

skin, as well as the ambient temperature.
• Forehead measuring range: 34 - 42.5°C
• General measuring range: 1 - 80°C

Part No  Description

06700 Non-contact Image Projector Thermometer

TGA #125945

The only non-contact thermometer in the World 
that takes temperature and projects it onto the 
surface being scanned  (including liquids)

VISIOFOCUS® Non-contact Thermometer
with projected temperature image

• Environment and ambient working temperature: 16 - 40°C
• Forehead measuring range: 34 - 42.5°C
• General measuring range: 1 - 55°C
• Quick calibration with MQCS & AQCS
• Projected image indication of correct reading distance.
• Silent, non-contact reader does not disturb your child’s sleep.
• Measures and projects the temperature of objects, food, liquids and the 

skin, as well as the ambient temperature.
• 5 Colour illuminated display.
• 9 Recallable memories.

Part No  Description

06400 Visiofocus Non-contact Image Projector Thermometer

TGA #125945

The only non-contact thermometer in the World 
that takes temperature and projects it onto the 
surface being scanned (including liquids)

MADE IN ITALY

MADE IN ITALY

Thermometers



Page 6
Parker Healthcare Pty Ltd Head Office: 16 Redland Drive, Mitcham VIC 3132
Phone: +61 3 9872 0222 | Fax: +61 3 9873 5911 | sales@parkerhealth.com.au | www.parkerhealth.com.au

Alarm Colours:
           Normal                          Slight Fever                         High Fever

PARKERmed Non-contact Infrared Thermometer

• Comparatively lightweight and small in size
• Adopting reliable sensor made in Germany
• All-new & Patented probe design to ensure high accuracy
• Measurement mode for human body and object available. One button 

to switch measurement mode
• Beeper for fever or high temperature
• 3 Colours Backlight LCD for easy reading
• C / F reading available
• 10 memories
• Automatic shut off

Part No   Description

PM9000  Non-contact Infrared Thermometer

TGA #336632

• Comparatively lightweight and small in size
• Rapid Temperature Measurement
• Fever Alert Setting
• Stores Last 10 Readings
• Motor Vibration Reminder
• High Quality Sensor for Accurate Temperature Measurement
• Two Measurement Modes for Body or Object
• Automatic Shut off
• Quality LCD Screen

Part No   Description

PM1000  Non-contact Infrared Thermometer

TGA #336632

The Measurement distance 5 - 8cm

PM1000 Non-Contact Infrared Thermometer

Thermometers



Parker Healthcare Pty Ltd Head Office: 16 Redland Drive, Mitcham VIC 3132
Phone: +61 3 9872 0222 | Fax: +61 3 9873 5911 | sales@parkerhealth.com.au | www.parkerhealth.com.au Page  7

Without 
Parker Sil-Flex™ Silicone Tape

Can also be used to hold down face 
mask to stop glasses fogging up

See the results below

RESULTS WITH
Parker Sil-Flex™ Silicone Tape

Parker Sil-FlexTM

Silicone Fixation Tape
5m Length 2.5cm Width

(1 Roll)

(1 Roll)
(1 Roll)

PH-ST1519 1.5m Length, 1.9cm Width PH-ST1525 1.5m Length, 2.5cm Width

PH-ST5025 5.0m Length, 2.5cm Width PH-STS2050 5cm Length, 2cm Width. Beige

Parker Sil-Flex™
Silicone Fixation Tape

Applications:
• Fragile / Sensitive Skin: Neonates to Geriatric patients.
• Suitable on damaged skin such as Dialysis, Chemotherapy and Radiography patients.
• All types of fixation e.g. IV, Cannula, Tubes, Electrodes etc.

Product Features:
• Excellent adhesive property, leaves no residue.
• Does not stick to hair.
• Waterproof.
• Suitable for Fragile / Sensitive Skin.
• Can be re-applied without losing the adhesiveness.
• Patented design, allowing you to tear to the desired length (perforated every 1cm) 

without compromising the tensile strength of the tape (no scissors required).   
 (Applies only to PH-ST1519, PH-ST1525 & PH-ST5025)

• Transparent, soft and pliable, will not damage or disrupt any skin layers.
• Higher conforming property due to PU backing when compared to existing tapes.

Part No.    Description          QTY

PH-ST1519  1.5m Length Roll, 1.9cm Width, Perforated    Box of 6 rolls

PH-ST1525  1.5m Length Roll, 2.5cm Width, Perforated    Box of 6 rolls

PH-ST5025  5.0m Length Roll, 2.5cm Width, Perforated    Box of 6 rolls

PH-STS2050  5cm Length, 2.0cm Width, 2 strips/pack    Box of 50 packs 
     Beige

Silicone Fixation Tape



Page 8
Parker Healthcare Pty Ltd Head Office: 16 Redland Drive, Mitcham VIC 3132
Phone: +61 3 9872 0222 | Fax: +61 3 9873 5911 | sales@parkerhealth.com.au | www.parkerhealth.com.au

PARKERmed Talking Blood Pressure Monitor

• Large LCD Display with Tricolour backlight
• Memory function (2 users x 120 groups of measured values)
• Alarm function
• Auto power off 3 mins after last operation
• Irregular heart beat detection function
• Easy to operate, automatic operation
• LCD Display emits colour to reflect Low, Normal or 

High Blood Pressure reading

Part No    Description

PM-BP386A  Talking Blood Pressure Monitor

The Talking Blood Pressure MonitorReflects Patient Blood Pressure in color

Talking

Blood Glucose Meter

• CE0123, ISO13485, GMP
• No Coding
• OEM Welcomed
• Accurate, Quick, Easy-to-use Blood Glucometer
• Alternative site testing
• Wide measuring range of 20 to 600 mg/dL
• Fast testing time in 6 seconds
• Only 0.7μL blood volume
• 120 test memory with date and time
• 7, 14 and 28 days average

Part No    Description

GM-01    Blood Glucose Meter - Complete Set

GM-01A   Blood Glucose Test Strip (Package of 25pcs strips)

Range of Glucose Measurement 20-600 mg/dL (1.1-33.3mmol/L)
Sample Type Capillary Whole Blood
Calibration against (sample type) Plasma - Equivalent
Test Time 6 seconds
Sample Volume 0.7μL
Sample Application Capillary Effect
Operating Temperature 10-50°C (50~104°F)
Operating Humidity 20-80% RH
Memory Capacity 180

Risk Indicator SMILE when test within 70-120mg/dL (3.9~6.6mmol/L)
POUT when test <70 mg/dL (3.9mmol/L) or >180mg/dL (10mmol/L)

Average 7,14 and 28 days
Downloadable RS-232
Battery Type V Li-Battery (CR2032) x 1
Battery Life More than 1,000 tests
Auto OFF 3 minutes
Meter Dimensions 80 x 48 x 15mm
Meter Weight 37g (including battery)

Specifications:

Blood Pressure Monitor & Blood Glucose Meter



Parker Healthcare Pty Ltd Head Office: 16 Redland Drive, Mitcham VIC 3132
Phone: +61 3 9872 0222 | Fax: +61 3 9873 5911 | sales@parkerhealth.com.au | www.parkerhealth.com.au Page  9

Bluetooth Adult Finger Pulse Oximeter
• Highly Accurate
• Display SpO2, PR, PI
• Colour OLED Display with 2 modes
• Suitable for Adult, Adolescent, Child & Infant
• Automatic power-off design
• Protective Carry Case

Part No         Description

PH-MD300C1218  Adult Finger Pulse Oximeter

TGA #291638

Paediatric SpO2 Finger Pulse Oximeter
• Highly Accurate
• Special cartoon design for children
• Display SpO2 waveform (pleth or line), SpO2, PR, bar graph
• LCD display screen with six display modes
• Automatic power-off design

Part No    Description

PH-MD300C52 Paediatric Finger Pulse Oximeter (Bear)

PH-MD300C53 Paediatric Finger Pulse Oximeter (Frog)

PH-MD300C55 Paediatric Finger Pulse Oximeter (Panda)

TGA #291638

Adult SpO2 Finger Pulse Oximeter
• Highly Accurate
• Display SpO2 waveform (pleth or line), SpO2, PR, bar graph
• LCD display screen with six display modes
• Automatic power-off design

Part No    Description

PH-MD300C22 Adult Finger Pulse Oximeter

TGA #291638

Adult/Paediatric SpO2 Finger Pulse Oximeter
• Highly Accurate
• Display SpO2 waveform (pleth or line), SpO2, PR, bar graph
• LCD display screen with six display modes
• Automatic power-off design

Part No    Description

PH-MD300-C5 Adult/Paediatric Finger Pulse Oximeter

TGA #291638

Oxywatch Adult SpO2 Finger Pulse Oximeter
• Dual colour OLED displays SpO2, PR, Pulse bar, and waveform 
• Low power consumption; real-time battery status indication 
• Level 1-10 adjustable brightness. 
• 6 display modes 
• 2pcs AAA-size batteries; battery-low indicator 
• Automatically power off 

Part No    Description

PH-MD300C2F Adult Finger Pulse Oximeter

Finger Pulse Oximeters



Page 10
Parker Healthcare Pty Ltd Head Office: 16 Redland Drive, Mitcham VIC 3132
Phone: +61 3 9872 0222 | Fax: +61 3 9873 5911 | sales@parkerhealth.com.au | www.parkerhealth.com.au

USB Power AdaptorMouthpiece

Part No: NML-006 Part No: NMS-004 Part No: NMP-002 Part No: PH-NBM-001

Portable Nebulizer

• Vibrating Mesh provides fine mist
• 5 µm particale spray above 60%
• Compact and Portable
• Automatic shutdown after 20 minutes
• Built-in Low Battery indicator
• Power options: 2 AA batteries or USB cable

Part No    Description

PH-NBM-1  Portable Mesh Nebulizer

Spare Parts:
Part No    Description

NML-006   Large mask

NMS-004   Small mask

NMP-002   Mouthpiece

PH-NBM-001  USB Power adaptor

Specifications:

Accessories:

Power Consumption < 1.5W

Working current 
consumption < 500 mA

Sound level Less than 50 dB at 1 metre

Operation environment 10 ~ 40°C (50°F ~ 104°F), 30% ~ 80% RH

Storage environment -20 ~ 55°C (-4°F ~ 131°F). ≤85% RH

Nebulizers rate ≤ 0.2mL/min

Time AUTO-OFF Power on, operation 20 min to auto-off

Medication bottle volume 6 mL

Ultrasonic Oscillation 
Frequency 103 KHZ ~ 120 KHZ ± 3K

Particle Size 5μm or less accounted for more than 60%

Battery life Continuous operation ≥ 1 hour, (1.5V X2, AA, 
Alkaline)

Standards EN60601-1-1, EN60601-1-2

Nebulizer



Parker Healthcare Pty Ltd Head Office: 16 Redland Drive, Mitcham VIC 3132
Phone: +61 3 9872 0222 | Fax: +61 3 9873 5911 | sales@parkerhealth.com.au | www.parkerhealth.com.au Page  11

Zen-O™ Portable Oxygen Concentrator

• Dual FlowMode enables patient to alternative between continuous 
flow and pulse mode oxygen therapy

• Simple to use - Intuitive button operation
• LCD Display
• Rate Responsive Therapy - oxygen delivered on demand
• triggered by the patient’s inhalation
• Eco Mode - switch between Rate Responsive to Fixed Minute
• Volume for longer battery duration
• Auto Mode - activates after 60 seconds if no breath is detected and 

automatically deliver pulses at a rate of 18 breaths per minute
• Easily replaceable sieve modules
• Durable and reliable

Part No     Description

RS-00502-AUS-D  Zen-O™ concentrator - 2 battery package
RS-00501 Zen-O™ battery
RS-00509 Zen-O™ carry bag
RS-00507 Zen-O™ cart
RS-00508 Zen-O™ DC adaptor
RS-00511 POC filter wrench
RS-00512 POC cannula filter (packet of 10)
RS-00513 Sieve module assembly
RS-00520 Zen-O™ AC power supply
RS-00523 Accessories Bag

Each Zen-O™device (Part No: RS-00502-AUS-D) is supplied with a carry bag, two batteries,
AC/DC power cables and a pull cart.

Zen-O™ canhold up to two 12cell batteries

Power cords, ACand DC power supply

Zen-O™ withbag and pull cart

Accessories bag

Oxygen Concentrator



Page 12
Parker Healthcare Pty Ltd Head Office: 16 Redland Drive, Mitcham VIC 3132
Phone: +61 3 9872 0222 | Fax: +61 3 9873 5911 | sales@parkerhealth.com.au | www.parkerhealth.com.au

Zen-O lite™ Portable Oxygen Concentrator

• Compact, portable and lightweight weighing just 2.5kg
• Simple to use - Intuitive button operation
• LCD Display
• Rate Responsive Therapy - oxygen delivered on demand triggered 

by the patient’s inhalation
• Eco Mode - switch between Rate Responsive to Fixed Minute Volume 

for longer battery duration
• Auto Mode - activates after 60 seconds if no breath is detected and 

automatically deliver pulses at a rate of 18 breaths per minute
• Easily replaceable sieve modules
• Durable and reliable

Part No     Description

RS-00608-AUS-D  Zen-O lite™ concentrator with two 8 cell batteries
RS-00601 Zen-O lite™  rechargable battery 
RS-00602 Zen-O lite™ AC power supply w/EU cord
RS-00605 Zen-O lite™ Dc power supply
RS-00606 Zen-O lite™ carry bag
RS-00616 Replacement sieve modules
RS-00617 Zen-O lite™ cannula wrench
RS-00619 Zen-O lite ™ backpack
RS-00512 Zen-O lite™ cannula filter (packet of 10)
RS-00523 Accessories Bag

Each Zen-O lite™device (Part No: RS-00608-AUS-D) is supplied with a carry bag, two batteries,
AC/DCpower cables.

Power cords, ACand DC power supply

Zen-O™ lite carry bag

Oxygen Concentrator



Parker Healthcare Pty Ltd Head Office: 16 Redland Drive, Mitcham VIC 3132
Phone: +61 3 9872 0222 | Fax: +61 3 9873 5911 | sales@parkerhealth.com.au | www.parkerhealth.com.au Page  13

“Vented” Reusable ‘Cirri’
Full Face CPAP Masks with Headstrap
• NEW 3D mask cushion provides an excellent seal without tight headgear 

and discomfort
• Simple action to attach and detach the cushion from frame
• Quick release clips allow for easy removal of the headgear
• Innovative adjustable forehead support provides one-handed adjustment 

and stability
• Flexible, one-piece forehead pads evenly conform to the contour of the 

forehead
• Quiet air vent that minimizes noise and enable efficient CO2 washout 

and vented air is spread as a cloud so that it does not disturb patient or 
companion.

Part No    Description   Size    QTY
PH11343   Full Face Small   Each

PH11344   Full Face Medium   Each

PH11345   Full Face Large   Each

“Vented” Reusable ‘Cirri’ 
Nasal Face CPAP Masks with Headstrap
• NEW 3D mask cushion provides an excellent seal without the discomfort 

of tight headgear
• Simple action to attach and detach the cushion from frame
• Quick release clips allow for easy removal of the headgear
• Innovative adjustable forehead support provides Innovative stability
• Flexible, one-piece forehead pads evenly conform to the contour of the 

forehead
• Quiet air vent that minimizes noise and enable efficient CO2 washout 

and vented air is spread as a cloud so that it does not disturb patient 
or companion.

Part No    Description   Size    QTY
PH11353   Nasal Face Small   Each

PH11354   Nasal Face Medium   Each

PH11355   Nasal Face Large   Each

Standard 
Headstrap 
Included

Standard 
Headstrap 
Included

Easy Adjustment for 
Correct Forehead Support

Easy Adjustment for 
Correct Forehead Support

Disposable Adult Smooth-Bor Tubing - 22mm
Part No      Colour   Length

MP-SB22N48    Natural   1.2m (48”)

MP-SB22N72    Natural   1.8m (72”)

MP-SB22N96    Natural   2.4m (96”)

MP-SB22N120   Natural   3.0m (120”)

*Other styles and lengths available upon request. 
  Suitable for use with CPAP  Machines.

22mm F

22mm F

Reusable Adult Smooth-Bor Tubing with Cuff - 22mm
Part No      Length

SB403-48     1.2m (48”)

SB403-72     1.8m (72”)

SB403-96     2.4m (96”)

SB403-120    3.0m (120”)

*More lengths available upon request. Suitable for use with CPAP  Machines.

22mm F

22mm F

CPAP Masks & Smooth-Bor Tubing



Page 14
Parker Healthcare Pty Ltd Head Office: 16 Redland Drive, Mitcham VIC 3132
Phone: +61 3 9872 0222 | Fax: +61 3 9873 5911 | sales@parkerhealth.com.au | www.parkerhealth.com.au

Preemie Muffs™
Premature Neonatal Ear Covers

Protecting our smallest patients from acoustic 
noise in the NICU.

It is now known that loud noises can negatively impact on 
physiological parameters such as blood pressure, breathing, heart 
beat and oxygen saturation. When exposed to loud noises, a baby's 
sleep is interrupted, which then increases stress and energy 
consumption, which means less energy is used for growth and 
development.

In the neonatal intensive care unit and during transportation,
a premature baby is exposed to a variety of noises.
The Parker Neocare Preemie Muffs™ are a safe and comfortable way 
to provide hearing protection from noises that are generated from:

• Ventilation machines or open care systems
• External and Internal transfers
• During procedures, such as cardiac echoes
• Acoustic noises from the Neonatal Nursery when incubator doors 

are open or when the neonate or infant is outside the incubator.

Preemie Muffs™ are the safe and comfortable way to provide hearing 
protection for premature babies. They are commonly used within loud 
environments in the neonatal nursery and during transportation.

Part No.    Description      QTY

MP-EM200  Preemie Muffs™ Ear Covers   25 pairs/box

Inner Length
Inner Width
Inner Height

Approximate Dimensions

Hydrogel Adhesive

C

A

B

A
B
C

37.5 mm
28.3 mm
7.0 mm

Neonatal Ear Covers



Parker Healthcare Pty Ltd Head Office: 16 Redland Drive, Mitcham VIC 3132
Phone: +61 3 9872 0222 | Fax: +61 3 9873 5911 | sales@parkerhealth.com.au | www.parkerhealth.com.au Page  15

Oxygen Nasal Curved Tips Cannula

• Contoured soft cannula provides total patient comfort
• Star lumen tubing
• Over the ear fit secures position on the patient
• Supplied as box of 50

Part No.    Size    Tube Length   QTY

PH2801   Adult   2.1 metre   5
PH2801-GR  Adult   2.1 metre, Green  5
PH2801-3GR  Adult   3 metre, Green  5
PH2803   Paediatric  2.1 metre   5
PH2803-3GR  Paediatric  3 metre, Green  5
PH2804   Infant   2.1 metre   5
PH2804-3GR  Infant   3 metre, Green  5
PH2805   Neonate   2.1 metre   5
PH2805-3GR  Neonate   3 metre, Green  5

Flared Tip

PH2801-F   Adult   2.1 metre   5
PH2801-F-GR  Adult   2.1 metre, Green  5
PH2801-F-3GR Adult   3 metre, Green  5

“Softi” Smoothfl ow® Oxygen Nasal Curved Tips Cannula

• Contoured “Softi” Smoothfl ow® cannula provides total patient comfort
• Over the ear fit secures position on the patient

Part No    Size    Connection    QTY

DR-0161   Adult   6mm M Barbed Nipple 5
DR-0163   Paediatric  6mm M Barbed Nipple 5

“Softi” Smoothflow® Diagnostic Cannula, Softi 
Smoothflow, Oxygen, Nasal Curved Tips Cannula

• Can be used in conjunction with pressure transducers or thermistors in 
Polysomnography (Sleep Studies)

• Optimizes pressure/snore waveform signals
• Inexpensive
• Contoured “Softi” Smoothflow® cannula provides total patient comfort
• Over the ear fit secures position on the patient
• Available in various lengths
• Male luer lock connection

Part No.    Size   Length  Connection  QTY 

LD50ML61  Adult  50cm  Male Luer  5

LD50ML63  Paediatric 50cm  Male Luer  5

LD100ML61  Adult  100cm  Male Luer   5

LD100ML63  Paediatric 100cm  Male Luer  5

LD130ML61  Adult  130cm  Male Luer  5

LD130ML63  Paediatric 130cm  Male Luer  5

*Available with Female Luer upon request

Nasal Cannulas



Page 16
Parker Healthcare Pty Ltd Head Office: 16 Redland Drive, Mitcham VIC 3132
Phone: +61 3 9872 0222 | Fax: +61 3 9873 5911 | sales@parkerhealth.com.au | www.parkerhealth.com.au

Flexible Oxygen Bubble Tubing

• Flexible oxygen bubble tubing
• Available in 30 metre rolls
• Can be cut to any length as required
• Fits multiple oxygen therapy devices and connectors

OBTG-3-30  Oxygen Bubble Tubing
     3.0 mm ID, Bubble every 90cm, 
     (30m per roll)

Face Protective Shield - Anti Fog

• Protects facial area and associated mucous membranes (eyes, nose, mouth)
from splashes and sprays of body fluids.

• Light Weight, Durable and Comfortable
• Suitable for use by healthcare workers, dental providers, veterinary care 

personnel, laboratory workers, pre-hospital emergency medical providers, 
police, firefighters, and custodial staff dealing with germs, spills and 
contaminated waste.

Part No    Description       QTY

FPS02-AF-P  Anti Fog Face Protective Shield   5

Non-Kink Star Lumen Disposable Oxygen Tubing

• Kink resistant tubing with inner star lumen design
• Flexible PVC tubing with standard connectors
• Lengths available in 2.1, 3, 4, 6, 10, 15 and 30 metre variations

Part No    Description        QTY

PH3400-2.1   2.1 metre oxygen tubing      5
PH3400-2.1GR 2.1 metre oxygen tubing GREEN   5
PH3400-3    3 metre oxygen tubing     5
PH3400-3GR   3 metre oxygen tubing GREEN    5
PH3400-4   4 metre oxygen tubing     5
PH3400-6    6 metre oxygen tubing     5
PH3400-10GR  10 metre oxygen tubing GREEN   2
PH3400-15GR  15 metre oxygen tubing GREEN   2

34502/10GW    10.0m, 6mmM, 4mmF      2
     Green Oxygen Tube, White Cuffs
34502/15GW  15.0m, 6mmM, 4mmF       2
     Green Oxygen Tube, White Cuffs

Oxygen Tubing



Parker Healthcare Pty Ltd Head Office: 16 Redland Drive, Mitcham VIC 3132
Phone: +61 3 9872 0222 | Fax: +61 3 9873 5911 | sales@parkerhealth.com.au | www.parkerhealth.com.au Page  17

Oxygen Therapy Paediatric Elongated Mask    
with Oxygen Tubing
Disposable Elongated O2 Therapy Mask with Elastic Strap and 2.1m Oxygen Tubing 
Mask Colour: Clear/Transparent

Part No    Description        QTY

PH0166-2.1  Elongated Paediatric (2.1m Clear Tubing) Each 

PH0166-2.1GR Elongated Paediatric (2.1m Green Tubing) Each 

Aerosol Therapy Paediatric & Adult Masks With Tubing

Disposable Aerosol Therapy Mask with Elastic Strap, 10ml Nebulizer Bottle,
2.1m Oxygen Tubing Mask Colour: Clear/Transparent

Part No    Description          QTY

PH0266N-2.1  Elongated Paediatric (2.1m Clear Tubing)   Each

PH0266N-3GR Elongated Paediatric (3m Green Tubing)    Each

PH0288N-2.1  Elongated Adult (2.1m Clear Tubing)    Each

PH0288N-3GR Elongated Adult (3m Green Tubing)     Each

Oxygen Therapy Adult Elongated Mask with Oxygen Tubing
Disposable Elongated O2 Therapy Mask with Elastic Strap and 2.1m Oxygen Tubing 
Mask Colour: Clear/Transparent

Part No    Description       QTY

PH0188-2.1  Elongated Adult (2.1m Clear Tubing) Each

PH0188-2.1GR Elongated Adult (2.1m Green Tubing) Each

22mm ID15mm OD Reusable Neonatal / Infant Silicone Donut Masks
Part No     Size         UOM

PH10111    Size 1, Large Infant, 15mm OD   Each

PH10112    Size 2, Small Paediatric, 22mm ID  Each

Reusable and Autoclavable up to 134°C

Masks



Page 18
Parker Healthcare Pty Ltd Head Office: 16 Redland Drive, Mitcham VIC 3132
Phone: +61 3 9872 0222 | Fax: +61 3 9873 5911 | sales@parkerhealth.com.au | www.parkerhealth.com.auPage 18
Parker Healthcare Pty Ltd Head Office: 16 Redland Drive, Mitcham VIC 3132
Phone: +61 3 9872 0222 | Fax: +61 3 9873 5911 | sales@parkerhealth.com.au | www.parkerhealth.com.au

Nebuliser Bottle

Part No    Description        QTY

PH-NBG18  Nebuliser Bottle, 18mm OD,     Each
6ml Volume

Tracheostomy Masks, Filters & Nebuliser Bottle

Tracheostomy Masks with 6mm Connector
Part No    Description          QTY

PH30162   Disposable Adult O2 Tracheostomy Mask    Each    
     with Elastic Strap & 6mm Connector

PH30163   Disposable Paediatric O2 Tracheostomy Mask   Each    
     with Elastic Strap & 6mm Connector

HME Trach

Description HME Trach T HME Trach Basic
Part Number PH51050902 PH51050901
Connector 15F 15F

Dead Space 8ml 14ml

Pressure Drop 0.15KPa@30L/Min 0.15KPa@30L/min

Moisture output ≥26mg/L @ VT=500ml ≥26mg/L @ VT=500ml

Weight 7g 9g

Box quantity 100 100



Parker Healthcare Pty Ltd Head Office: 16 Redland Drive, Mitcham VIC 3132
Phone: +61 3 9872 0222 | Fax: +61 3 9873 5911 | sales@parkerhealth.com.au | www.parkerhealth.com.au Page  19

Parker Healthcare Pty Ltd Head Office: 16 Redland Drive, Mitcham VIC 3132
Phone: +61 3 9872 0222 | Fax: +61 3 9873 5911 | sales@parkerhealth.com.au | www.parkerhealth.com.au Page  19

Disposable Manual Resuscitator with POP-OFF Valve
Part No   Description            QTY

PH60101   Adult, 1500ml Ventilation Bag, 60cmH2O Pop-off Valve,   Each  
    Size 5 Disposable Mask, 2500ml Reservoir Bag        
    and 2.1m Non-Kink Tubing 

PH60102  Paediatric, 550ml Ventilation Bag, 40cmH2O Pop-off Valve,  Each  
    Size 3 Disposable Mask, 2500ml Reservoir Bag        
    and 2.1m Non-Kink Tubing

PH60103  Infant, 280ml Ventilation Bag, 40cmH2O Pop-off Valve,   Each  
    Size 1 Disposable Mask, 600ml Reservoir Bag        
    and 2.1m Non-Kink Tubing

With POP-OFF 
Valve

CPR Resuscitators

Part No   Description 

PH30100  CPR Resuscitator with Case         
    (Mask, one way valve and filter in a plastic case)

PH30103  Pocket CPR Resuscitator with Case on a Keyring     
    (Shield and Valve/Filter in a plastic pocket case)

Part Number:  MP58003
Description:   Multi-size Tubing Joiner   
    Accepts 5mm to 8mm ID Tubing
UOM:    Each
Box Qty:   5

Part Number:  PH30038
Description:  Swivel Oxygen Connector   
    Accepts 3mm to 7mm ID Tubing
UOM:   Each
Box Qty:   5

3-7mm M

3-7mm M

Swivel
5-8mm M

5-8mm M

Resuscitators & Connectors



Page 20
Parker Healthcare Pty Ltd Head Office: 16 Redland Drive, Mitcham VIC 3132
Phone: +61 3 9872 0222 | Fax: +61 3 9873 5911 | sales@parkerhealth.com.au | www.parkerhealth.com.au

Roll-on Pain Relief Cream

Convenient, easy to apply roll-on pain relief for sprains, swelling, 
backache and headache. Also relieves itchy skin and stimulates blood 
circulation.

• Herbal extract
• Quick pain relief
• Sanitary & convenient ball design
• Hands free application
• Easily absorbed gel
• Airtight container
• Contains Menthol, 4% Lidocaine, Wintergreen Oil, Eucalyptus Oil, 

Camphor, Clove Oil, Turpentine Oil, Thermal agent.

Part No    Description
PH-QS8104-H Pain Relieving Gel Roll-On
  Heavy (Extra Strength)
  Colour: Blue

PH-QS8104-L Pain Relieving Gel Roll-On
  Light Strength
  Colour: Red

Sprains

Itchy skin

Headaches

Backaches

Stimulate blood 
circulation

Reduce 
swelling & 
pain

Pain Relief Cream



Page  21
Parker Healthcare Pty Ltd Head Office: 16 Redland Drive, Mitcham VIC 3132

Phone: +61 3 9872 0222 | Fax: +61 3 9873 5911 | sales@parkerhealth.com.au | www.parkerhealth.com.au

Rotating Mosquito Repellent Bracelet

Attractive child-friendly rotating bracelet containing natural plant 
based mosquito repellent, infused with essential oils protecting
infants & children up to 1.5 metres.

• Easy to wear Silica Gel Snap Bracelet
• Waterproof & Sweat Proof - PVC, PP, ABS material
• Removable bracelet, attachable to collar or backpack

Part No  Description

PH-QS9007-Y Rotating Mosquito Repellent
   Bracelet - Yellow

PH-QS9007-P Rotating Mosquito Repellent
   Bracelet - Pink

PH-QS9007-B Rotating Mosquito Repellent  
   Bracelet - Blue

Mini-Click® Insect Bite Relief

The patented safe, quick and easy way to stop that urge to scratch. 
Mini-Click® is a revolutionary and effective method for eliminating irritation 
of insect bites. Using electric micro-impulses to reduce histamines locally, 
irritation is rendered inactive by the application of electric pressure.

• Safe for adults and children over 4 years
• Clinically tested
• Non allergic
• Italian designed and patented
• Functions with piezoelectricity, no batteries required 

Part No  Description

PH-06300 Mini-Click®

Maximum output voltage: 2.24kV
Maximum output current under a load resistance of 10,000ohm: 199.7mA

Duration of single discharge: 0,01µs

Dimensions: 24mm x 18.8mm x 42.4mm

Weight: 5 grams

Piezoelectricity: 20,000 discharges

Blister Pack Dimensions: 80mm x 180mm Weight: 11g

Insect Repellent & Relief



Parker Healthcare Pty Ltd Head Office: 16 Redland Drive, Mitcham VIC 3132
Phone: +61 3 9872 0222 | Fax: +61 3 9873 5911 | sales@parkerhealth.com.au | www.parkerhealth.com.auPage 22

Neonatal First Aid Kit

A first aid kit for basic wound treatment in emergency situations.

Application
For emergency treatment of accidental injuries

Instructions
Open the kit, clean the wound, choose the suitable bandage or dressing to 
cover the wound. Fix the dressing with a bandage or tape if necessary.

Contraindications
Patients who are allergic to any of the components should not use, if 
allergic reaction occurs, stop use immediately and consult a doctor if 
necessary.

Products are all single use.

Part No.  Description   

FK-023 Neonatal First Aid Kit

Products Included:
Item       Size       Qty
PE Tape       1.25cm x 9.1m    1 roll
PET Bandage      5 x 250cm     1 roll
Alcohol Pad      3 x 6cm      6 pcs
Hydrocolloid Blister Plaster  41 x 62mm     1 pc
Hydrocolloid Blister Plaster  20 x 60mm     2 pcs
Band-aids (Elastic Fabric)   76 x 38mm     1 pc
Band-aids (Elastic Fabric)   72 x 19mm     4 pcs
Band-aids Waterproof    72 x 19mm     4 pcs

Baby and Kid’s Portable Toilet

15cm

Fold

22cm

Extend

The container can be extended (400ml)

Happy-Pi Portable Toilet
Flexible and extendable body for easy storage

• Unisex
• Hygenic
• Comes with a colourful design
• Three character faces: Cat, Froggy and Ducky

PM-MI171-Y  Portable Toilet - Yellow

PM-MI171-W Portable Toilet - White

Neonatal First Aid Kit & Portable Toilet



Parker Healthcare Pty Ltd Head Office: 16 Redland Drive, Mitcham VIC 3132
Phone: +61 3 9872 0222 | Fax: +61 3 9873 5911 | sales@parkerhealth.com.au | www.parkerhealth.com.au Page  23

SECUR-A-TAG Security Ties

• Tamper-Evident Design
• Assortment of Colours
• Easy to Use - Loop, Insert & Pull
• Write-on Identification Tag
• Secures up to 45mm diameter
• Hundreds of Uses

73287-50/A Security Ties (Assorted Colours)
10 of each colour (Box of 50)

73287-50/B Security Ties
BLUE only (Box of 50)

73287-50/G Security Ties
GREEN only (Box of 50)

73287-50/P Security Ties
PINK only (Box of 50)

73287-50/R Security Ties
RED only (Box of 50)

73287-50/Y Security Ties
YELLOW only (Box of 50)

NOTE: Colours may vary slightly from pictured items

Ideal for sealing containers.
Contains writable contents tag

SECUR-A-TAG
The essential
travelling companion

While traveling..

In the home..

At the office..

In the garden..

Blue

Green

Pink

Red

Yellow

Ear Wax Remover Vacuum Cleaner Kit

The Ear Wax Remover Vacuum Cleaner is perfect for removing ear wax, 
gently vibrating and vacuuming wax, dirt particles and moisture from 
the ears.

• Safe and simple to use
• Painless and super effective
• Removes wax without injury
• Vibrates and vacuums simultaneously
• Durable, lightweight and long-lasting
• Convenient and portable
• Suitable for adults & children
• High quality material

Part No  Description  

PH-ED100 Ear Wax Remover Vacuum Cleaner Kit

Ear Wax Remover & Security Ties



B

Blood Glucose Meter   8

Blood Pressure Monitor   8

C

Cannula, Diagnostic, Softi Smoothflow, Oxygen, Nasal Curved Tips   15

Cannula, Oxygen, Nasal Curved Tips   15

Cannula, Softi Smoothflow, Oxygen, Nasal Curved Tips   15

Connectors/Joiners   19

CPAP Masks   13

CPR Resuscitators   18

D

Disposable Oxygen Tubing   16

E

Ear Wax Remover, Vacuum Cleaner Kit   22

F

Face Protective Shield   16

Finger Pulse Oximeters   9

First Aid Kit   21

Fixation Tape, Silicone   7

Flexible Oxygen Bubble Tubing   16

H

HME Trach Filters 18

I

Insect Bite Relief, Mini-Click   20

M

Masks, Aerosol Therapy, Disposable   17

Masks, Cirri, CPAP, Full Face with Headstrap, Reusable   13

Masks, Donut, Silicone, Neonatal/Infant, Reusable   17

Masks, Oxygen Therapy, Elongated, Disposable   17

Masks, Oxygen Therapy, Elongated, Reusable   17

Masks, Tracheostomy, Reusable   18

Masks, Vented, Cirri, CPAP, Full Face with Headstrap, Reusable   13

Mosquito Repellent Bracelet   20

N

Nasal Face CPAP Masks   13

Nebuliser Bottle   18

Nebulizer, Portable   10

Neonatal / Infant Silicone Donut Masks   17

Neonatal Ear Covers, Preemie Muffs   14

Neonatal First Aid Kit   21

Non-Kink Star Lumen Disposable Oxygen Tubing   16

O

Oxygen Concentrator, Portable   11–12

Oxygen Therapy Masks   17

Oxygen Tubing   16

P

Paediatric SpO2 Finger Pulse Oximeter   9

Pain Relief Cream, Roll On   19

Parker Sil-Flex™ Silicone Fixation Tape   7

PARKERmed Non-contact Infrared Thermometer   6

PARKERmed Talking Blood Pressure Monitor   8

Portable Nebulizer   10

Portable Oxygen Concentrator   11–12

Portable Toilet, Happy-Pi   21

Preemie Muffs, Ear Covers, Neonatal   14

Protective Face Shield   16

Pulse Oximeters, Finger, Adult/Paediatric   9

R

Resuscitator, Manual, Disposable   19

Resuscitators, CPR   19

Reusable Smooth-Bor Tubing   13

S

Security Ties, Secur-A-Tag   22

Silicone Fixation Tape   7

T

Talking Blood Pressure Monitor   8

Tape, Silicone, Fixation   7

Thermometers   5–6

Toilet, Happy-Pi Portable Toilet   21

Tubing, Oxygen, Bubble, Flexible, Disposable   16

Tubing, Oxygen, Non-Kink Star Lumen, Disposable   16

Tubing, Smooth-Bor, Adult, Disposable   13

Tubing, Smooth-Bor, Adult, Reusable   13

V

VISIOFOCUS® Mini Non-contact Thermometer   5

VISIOFOCUS® Non-contact Thermometer   5

Z

Zen-O lite™ Portable Oxygen Concentrator   12

Zen-O™ Portable Oxygen Concentrator   11

Index



Notes



Notes



TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF SALE

Parker Healthcare (ABN 43 006 420 364) hereafter known as "the Company".

1. All goods purchased in Australia, with the exception of Furniture and orders under $200.00 are delivered Free Into Store (F.I.S.) (unless
otherwise agreed in writing). All goods purchased outside Australia, are supplied at ex-factory prices (unless otherwise agreed in writing).

2. All products delivered to On-sellers and Distributors are supplied at ex-Factory Melbourne prices (unless otherwise agreed in writing).

3. All risks in the products not delivered F.I.S., shall pass to the “Purchaser” when the product leaves the “Company” store and from that point,
regardless of how delivery is affected, any insurance shall be the purchaser's responsibility. Please state Insurance Open Policy number on
confirmation order.

4. All orders must meet the “Company’s” minimum order value of $200.00. Any order under this limit will attract a “Minimum Order Fee” to the
value of the difference between the order and $200.00.

5. Written quotations are firm for 30 days (unless otherwise stated) from date of writing except for material changes in exchange rates or
increases in duty on imported products.

6. Verbal prices quoted are subject to change without notice and are recommended prices only.

7. All orders must be confirmed in writing.

8. All claims for short delivery will only be recognized if made in writing 48 hours from date of delivery.

9. The “Company” takes no responsibility for incorrect freight methods when freight details are not clearly advised at time of ordering and
marked on the confirmation order.

10. Payment is strictly net 30 days from date of invoice unless otherwise arranged. It is the option of the “Company” to charge an interest fee of
18.0% p.a. on all amounts outstanding after 30 days.

11. Title to the products shall not pass to the "Purchaser" until the full invoice price has been received by the “Company”. The “Purchaser” shall
hold the products solely as bailee, returnable on demand, pending passing of title.

12. A Goods Return Authorisation Number must be requested from the "Company” prior to any item being returned for any reason. This number
MUST accompany all documentation and all items returned to the “Company” Stores. The “Company” reserves the right to refuse acceptance
of returned items not bearing this authorisation number.

13. A 20% minimum restocking charge will apply to all goods returned due to an ordering error by the “Purchaser”. Freight on returned goods
will be the responsibility of the “Purchaser”. Goods held for more than seven (7) days from date of sale will not be accepted for return.

14. Goods supplied as a special make or a one off requirement will not be accepted for return under any circumstances.

15. An official "company" approval number must be quoted when requesting payment for any repairs carried out by an approved Repairer.

16. Disposable products are sold in box quantities.

17. Should a standing order be cancelled or reduced in any significant way, the "Company" reserves the right to recover the costs of any 'no
charge' items previously delivered as part of the existing standing order arrangement.

18. Where a customer changes the requested delivery date of an order, payment for the goods is required to be made in accordance with the
approved credit terms of the customer, using the original dispatch date as invoice date.
Furthermore, if the goods are required to be stored for an extended period, the "Company" reserves the right to charge a holding fee .

P a r k e r   H e a l t h c a r e   P t y L t d
Head Office & International Department:

16 Redland Drive, Mitcham, VIC., 3132 Australia
Phone: +61 (0)3 9872 0222 Facsimile: +61 (0)3 9873 5911

E-mail: sales@parkerhealth.com.au
Represented in all Australian states

w  w  w  .  p  a  r  k  e  r  h  e  a  l  t  h  .  c  o  m  .  a  u



Parker Healthcare Pty Ltd
16 Redland Drive,
Mitcham, VIC., 3132 Australia
Phone: +61 3 9872 0222
Facsimile: +61 3 9873 5911
E-mail: sales@parkerhealth.com.au
w w w . p a r k e r h e a l t h . c o m . a u

Parker Healthcare NZ Ltd
PO Box 101042, NSMC, North Shore City 0745
Auckland NZ
Phone: +64 9 415 8524
Facsimile: +64 9 415 9672
E-mail: sales@parkerhealth.co.nz
w w w . p a r k e r h e a l t h . c o . n z

All content subject to change without prior notification.

Parker Healthcare Sdn Bhd
No. 22 Jalan Udang Harimau 2, Medan Niaga,
Kepong 51200 Kuala Lumpur Malaysia
Phone: +60 3 6263 2848
Facsimilie : +60 3 6262 9848
E-mail: sales@parkerhealth.com.my
w w w . p a r k e r h e a l t h . c o m . m y

Sales and Service Australia / Malaysia / New Zealand

Some products and services may not be available to Malaysian and New Zealand customers due to distribution agreements.

AUSTRALIAN OWNED & OPERATED


